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Description of Parts

Condition
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
BOOTLID

BOOTLID INNER TRIM

BOOTLID HINGE LH / RH @$94.00

BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP

BOOTLID LOGO

BOOTLID LOCK

BOOTLID LOCK CATCH

SET BOOTLID STOPPERS

TAIL LAMP LH / RH @$932.00

TAIL LAMP PANEL LH / RH @$478.00

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @$75.00
REAR BUMPER NO. PLATE LAMP LH /RH @$174.00
REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH / RH

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER

REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH

SPARE WHEEL PANEL

SPARE WHEEL QUARTER PANEL LH/RH @$576.00
SPARE WHEEL PANEL TOP BOARD

REAR FENDER LH / RH @$1498.00

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD LH / RH @%$641.00
REAR FENDER AIR DUCT LH

REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD

REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING

LESS 10% DISCOUNT

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY

O/S SCRATCHED
NOT NECESSARY
DAMAGED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
O/S BROKEN
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
BROKEN

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
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1,693.00

283.00
188.00
366.00
125.00
367.00
97.00
50.00
1,864.00
956.00
1,215.00
150.00
348.00
423.00
819.00
95.00
906.00
249.00
1,521.00
1,152.00
455.00
2,996.00

1,282.00
211.00
179.00
120.00

-1,811.00

166.50
67.00

50.00
390.00

1,215.00

-221.85

16,299.00

1,996.65
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SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
1|REAR WINDSCREEN DAMPING SEAL (SN) NOT NECESSARY 30.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 30.00
1|REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 30.00
1|SPARE WHEEL PANEL SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
1|REAR FENDER SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
1|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1|REAR NO. PLATE & CASING (SN) NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
1|SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN) DAMAGED 300.00 200.00
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (SN) CRACKED 1,000.00 480.00
1|REAR EXHAUST PIPE (AFTERMARKET) (SN) TO REPAIR SEE 2,200.00 -
LABOUR
4,100.00 740.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE ALL INTERIOR UPHOLSTERLY ITEMS TO NOT NECESSARY 400.00 -
FACILIATE REPAIRS.
TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE 2,400.00 600.00
PARTS & PANELS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
BOOTLID, REAR FENDER LH / RH AND REAR EXHAUST
PIPE (AFTERMARKET).
TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED 2,400.00 600.00
AREAS.
TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS. NOT NECESSARY 300.00 -
TO RNR BOOTLID MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS. |[NOT NECESSARY 200.00 -
TO RNR REAR BUMPER SENSOR TO FACILITATE NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
REPAIRS.
TO RNR REAR WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE REPAIRS. |NOT NECESSARY 300.00 -
TO RNR EXHAUST & ATTACHMENT PARTS FACILITATE 300.00 150.00
REPAIRS.
TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS. 200.00 30.00
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TO COMPUTERIZE DIAGNOSE FAULT CODES & NOT NECESSARY 300.00 -
CONTROL UNITS. RESET ALL MEMORIES TO FACTORY
DEFAULT SETTINGS.
6,950.00 1,380.00
GRAND TOTAL 27,349.00 4,116.65
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 3,300.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
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MUHAMMAD AKID BIN MOHAMED KAMAL

Asst. Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




