

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMU 3600J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOTLID	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,693.00	-
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	NOT NECESSARY	283.00	-
2	BOOTLID HINGE LH / RH @\$94.00	NOT NECESSARY	188.00	-
1	BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP	NECESSARY	366.00	166.50
1	BOOTLID LOGO	NECESSARY	125.00	67.00
1	BOOTLID LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	367.00	-
1	BOOTLID LOCK CATCH	NOT NECESSARY	97.00	-
1	SET BOOTLID STOPPERS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
2	TAIL LAMP LH / RH @\$932.00	O/S SCRATCHED	1,864.00	390.00
2	TAIL LAMP PANEL LH / RH @\$478.00	NOT NECESSARY	956.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER	DAMAGED	1,215.00	1,215.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @\$75.00	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
2	REAR BUMPER NO. PLATE LAMP LH /RH @\$174.00	NOT NECESSARY	348.00	-
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH / RH	O/S BROKEN	423.00	150.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	819.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	NOT NECESSARY	95.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL	NOT NECESSARY	906.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	BROKEN	249.00	180.00
1	SPARE WHEEL PANEL	NOT NECESSARY	1,521.00	-
2	SPARE WHEEL QUARTER PANEL LH / RH @\$576.00	NOT NECESSARY	1,152.00	-
1	SPARE WHEEL PANEL TOP BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	455.00	-
2	REAR FENDER LH / RH @\$1498.00	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,996.00	-
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD LH / RH @\$641.00	NOT NECESSARY	1,282.00	-
1	REAR FENDER AIR DUCT LH	NOT NECESSARY	211.00	-
1	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	NOT NECESSARY	179.00	-
1	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,811.00	-221.85
			16,299.00	1,996.65

Report Ref No. CS/SMR23003075/Wvy3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
1	REAR WINDSCREEN DAMPING SEAL (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	SPARE WHEEL PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
1	REAR FENDER SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
1	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
1	REAR NO. PLATE & CASING (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	300.00	200.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (SN)	CRACKED	1,000.00	480.00
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE (AFTERMARKET) (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,200.00	-
			4,100.00	740.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO REMOVE ALL INTERIOR UPHOLSTERLY ITEMS TO FACILIATE REPAIRS.	NOT NECESSARY	400.00	-
	TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOTLID, REAR FENDER LH / RH AND REAR EXHAUST PIPE (AFTERMARKET).		2,400.00	600.00
	TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS.		2,400.00	600.00
	TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	-
	TO RNR BOOTLID MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	-
	TO RNR REAR BUMPER SENSOR TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	TO RNR REAR WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	-
	TO RNR EXHAUST & ATTACHMENT PARTS FACILITATE REPAIRS.		300.00	150.00
	TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS.		200.00	30.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

3,300.00

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO COMPUTERIZE DIAGNOSE FAULT CODES & CONTROL UNITS. RESET ALL MEMORIES TO FACTORY DEFAULT SETTINGS.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	-
			6,950.00	1,380.00
	GRAND TOTAL		27,349.00	4,116.65

Report Ref No. CS/SMR23003075/Wvy3e2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

MUHAMMAD AKID BIN MOHAMED KAMAL

Asst. Automotive Assessor

1

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator